Position

Development Services Tech I

Development Services Tech I

Utility Coordinator

Development Services Tech I

Development Services Aide

Other Positions Held Special District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Engineering - Development
Services Administration

Engineering - Development
Services Administration

Engineering - Development
Services Administration

Engineering - Development
Services Administration

Engineering - Development
Services Administration

Total Wages

$119,319

$115,539

$113,663

$110,843

$81,055



