	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Development Services Tech II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Development Services Administration	\$119,319
2.	Development Services Tech II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Development Services Administration	\$115,539
3.	Utility Coordinator		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Development Services Administration	\$113,663
4.	Development Services Tech II		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Development Services Administration	\$110,843
5.	Development Services Aide		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Development Services Administration	\$81,055